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Shoreland Open

Championship Flight

Total
Total
Team To Par R1 R2
Gross Gross
-25 56 57 113

1 Aiden Brovold + Tommy Stephenson

2 Ryan Benes + Tyler Trimbo -18 63 57 120
3 Kaiden Brovold + Troy Brovold -18 60 60 120
4 Anthony Nicolai + Trevor Carstens -15 59 64 123
5 Jordan Wilmes + Kendall Nicolai -14 57 67 124
6 Jason Roggow + Travis Roggow -11 67 60 127
7 Dan Wenner + Mark Maxfield -11 64 63 127
8 Billy Meyer + Tim Fischer -10 63 65 128
9 Anna Amos + Paul Amos -8 64 66 130
10 Layne Kockelman + Tyler Petzel -5 67 66 133

Presidential Flight

Total
Total
Gross G ross
-13 64 61 125

1 Jeff Wenner + Joe Wenner

2 Cole Miller + Ryan Underwood -12 63 63 126
3 Paul Cink + Steve Guimond -11 63 64 127
4 Matt Knutson + Matt Lewis -9 66 63 129
5 Jacob Chounard + Nate Wood -9 66 63 129
6 James Miller + Mark Miller -8 66 64 130
7 Brian Fallenstein + Kyle Degoey -7 64 67 131
8 Anders Schmidt + Shea Roherkasse -5 66 67 133
9 Casey Reeder + Matt Houselog -3 71 64 135
10 Rich Menden + Sam Gault -2 68 68 136

First Flight

Total
Total
Gross Gross
-9 67 62 129

1 Loren Jansen + Travis Sandland

2 Ed Sexe + Kenzie Sexe -8 64 66 130
3 Jeff Enter + Shawn Wilking -6 67 65 132
4 Jim Ward + Josh Ward -5 65 68 133
5

Heather Tollefson + Mike Tollefson -3 68 67 135


file:///v2tournaments/11950142961779493955?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11968642175761140848
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11968642175794695286
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11968642175794695281
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11968642175794695285
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11968642175794695289
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11968642175794695284
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11968642175794695288
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11968642175794695283
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11968642175794695282
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11968642175794695287
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11968642175761140841
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11968642175761140838
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11968642175761140843
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11968642175761140842
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11968642175761140839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11968642175761140845
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11968642175761140846
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11968642175761140840
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11968642175761140847
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11968642175761140844
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11968642175761140834
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11968642175761140828
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11968642175761140833
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11968642175761140836
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11968642175761140831

S 2025 Shoreland Open S o
e Shoreland Country Club s

August 31, 2025
Round 2 Leaderboard

6 Jeff Walter + Matt Wenner -1 66 71 137
7 Eric Moreau + Todd Hanson E 71 67 138
8 Kevin Vetter + Matt Vetter +2 73 67 140
9 Steve Schrader + Steve Vollmer +5 71 72 143
10 Curt Pemble + Steve Jahnke +6 75 69 144

Second Flight

Total Total
Team To Par R1 | R2
Gross Gross
-7 67 64 131

1 Ken Olson + Woody Affolter

2 Travis Brovold + Trevor Brovold o 69 62 131
3 Brian Patterson + Steve Pribyl -6 66 66 132
4 Brad Hedberg + Brent Hedberg -4 67 67 134
5 Dave Knopick + Jackson Keller -4 69 65 134
6 Hunter Wilmes + Todd Wilmes -3 66 69 135
7 Eric Hoakanson + Mark Mears -1 69 68 137
8 Brad Rice + Curt Rice +2 68 72 140
9 Karl Friedrichs + Scot Sloniker +4 71 71 142
10 Derek Barlage + John Matheson +5 72 71 143

Third Flight

Total Total

Team To Par R1 | R2 ota
Gross Gross

-6 68 64 132

1 Charlie Sundry + Dylan Bodin

2 Bob Braun + Brad Braun -6 67 65 132
3 Danny Davis + Sam Grebin -5 67 66 133
4 Bennett Jahnke + Daren Barfknecht -4 72 62 134
5 Roger Landwehr + Tom Miller -3 68 67 135
6 Aaron McCarty + Andy Fitch +3 71 70 141
7 Bill Kautt + Joe Kautt +4 72 70 142
8 Duke Kiffin + Hunter Newhouse +5 71 72 143
9 Karsten Kimsal + Matt Sundry +6 71 73 144
10 Bob Taylor + Scott Skelly +12 75 75 150

Fourth Flight

Total Total

Team To Par R1 | R2 ota

Gross Gross
1 Karen McCarty + Kelly Redning 72 65 137

2 Randy Gustafson + Ryan Gustafson -1 67 70 137
3 Bob Meyer + Terry Weston E 68 70 138
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4 Bobby Wright + Dave Witte +1 68 71 139
5 Jack Sundry + Tom Pell +5 71 72 143
6 David Ringler + Karl Larson +7 74 71 145
7 Josh Vollmer + Logan Davis +11 72 77 149
8 Mike Sexe + Patrick Sexe +12 73 77 150
9 Butch Brey + Jeff Welp +15 77 76 153
10 Chad Salzwedel + Kate Salzwedel +20 79 79 158

Fifth Flight

Total Total
Team To Par R1 | R2
Gross Gross
+4 72 70 142

1 Frank Burg + Tom Burg

2 Gabe Fischer + Matt Brostrom +4 69 73 142
3 Adam Bennett + Jon Davis +5 73 70 143
4 Mike Bresnahan + Miranda Johnson +6 72 72 144
5 Mike Pehrson + Rick Straka +7 73 72 145
6 Brian Braun + Chris Gasta +9 74 73 147
7 Dave Boie + Eric Olson +11 76 73 149
8 Cory Stromley + Stu Douglas +12 74 76 150
9 Chris Bollig + Steve Chalin +12 75 75 150
10  Alex Wenner + Tim Wussow +13 77 74 151

Sixth Flight

Total T
otal
Team To Par R1 R2
Gross Gross
+6 70 74 144

1 Ryan Conlon + Sam Wenner

2 Chuck Trimbo + Pat Roach +7 72 73 145
3 Jonah Brieter + Mike Kmett +9 69 78 147
4 Bruce Gebhart + Nick Gebhart +11 76 73 149
5 Brian Haukoos + Mark Haukoos +11 77 72 149
6 Lee Pell + Marty Davis +11 72 77 149
7 Bruce Annis + Ron Melby +12 76 74 150
8 Don McCabe + Mitch Davis +13 73 78 151
9 Dave Detlefsen + Mike Skrove +17 77 78 155
10 Jerry Derner + Ryan Derner +17 79 76 155

Seventh Flight

Total Total
Team To Par R1 | R2
Gross Gross
+4 71 71 142

1 Chris Voeltz + Paul Haukoos
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Mark Davis + Mitchell Rydeen
Dan Lafenburg + Harry Hunt
Jessie Harmon + Justin Jaspers
Brian Mayo + Mike Mayo

Jon Fitch + Tara Fitch

Duane DeBlieck + Paula Coomer
Ed Sorensen + Scott Sorenson
Arlo Lehtinen + Joe Kienlen
Gayle Derner + Kris Voeltz

Eighth Flight
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Brad Wenner + Dawn Wenner

Bruce Wenner + Michael Wenner

Mark Helgeson + Travis Wenner

Brian Wenner + Seth Wenner

James Osterman + Jon Schwichtenberg
Chuck Wenner + Nate Wenner

Marty Wenner + Matt Johnson

Keith Wenner + Ryan Wenner
Cassandra Nelson + Pete Nelson

Anne Olson + Laurie Davis

+8

+9
+10
+11
+14
+15
+19
+21
+27

Total
To Par
Gross

+12
+13
+14
+17
+19
+20
+25
+30
+51

76
73
80
75
76
76
78
78
80

70
74
68
74
76
77
79
81
85
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146
147
148
149
152
153
157
159
165

Gross
77 71 148

74
78
72
74
77
80
79
85
91

76
73
80
81
80
78
84
83
98

150
151
152
155
157
158
163
168
189
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